Accessories
Visible, WideView and Thermal SightSensor•	  long-range detection cameras. Refer to each SightSensor datasheet
SightMonitor•	 ® – GPS-based target display and coordination software. Refer to the SightLogix SightMonitor Datasheet.
Mounting Brackets and Cables•	 . Refer to the SightLogix Accessories Datasheet.
Ordering Information
Part Number Interface Power
SL-ST1-DS-000 Ethernet 24V AC/DC
SL-ST1-DS-300 Ethernet Power Over Ethernet Plus (PoE+)
SL-ST1-DS-012 2.4 GHz Wireless
24V AC/DCSL-ST1-DS-014 4.9 GHz Wireless
SL-ST1-DS-015 5.8 GHz Wireless
Feature Benefit
Automatically positions PTZ cameras to zoom and follow targets that vio-
late policies using their GPS positions as determined by SightSensors
Solves the challenge of manually locating a detected alarm with